ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

307033- 28
126988- 15
307033- 28
309510- 80
309510-80
309510- 80
307033- 28
307033-28
132178- 64
132178- 64
307033- 28
307033- 28
102547-18
161960- 67
175503- 30
309510- 80
182716- 65
126988- 15
309510- 80
280052- 13
303565- 52
148369- 56
281166- 60
148369- 56
281166- 60
226775- 86
281166- 60
175503- 30
152466- 79
304845-71
102547-18
304845-71
281166- 60
309510- 80
309510-80
280052- 13
136141-50
310959-74
308660- 06
161960- 67
309510-80
136141-50
136141-50
136141-50
309510- 80
280147-11
309179-40
283000- 51
281166- 60
126988- 15
132178- 64
222793-81
138541- 25
136141-50
126988- 15
136141-50
152466-79
305643-93
280147-11
132178- 64
309510- 80
305643-93
280147-11
281166- 60
308071-96
282520- 56
281166- 60
282649- 88
309510- 80
310959- 74
280052- 13
303565- 52
281915- 33

HOK SAPI N
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N
COOSENMVANS PATR
COCSEMANS PATR
COOSEVANS PATR
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

TH Rl ON ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
SI MONS  YVES
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LETTELIER A ET O
VERACHTERT- HANNE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEW LDE WLLY

THI Rl ON ROBERT

DEW LDE WLLY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
SI MONS YVES

THONON ALAI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
ZARZECKI NMAREK

LEROY FRERES
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

CK & C
CK & C
CK & C

THONON ALAI N
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

JOLY PAUL

VERACHTERT- HANNE
MOTTE THI ERRY

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
VAN BEVER VI NCENT
CCEL EM LI EN

THONON ALAI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

THONON ALAI'N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CANS | VO

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
CANS | VO

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VAN STALLE LUC
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
GCODFRI AUX SI MON

SI MONS  YVES
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

Geneent

NEERHEY
RACOUR
THORENMB
BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
THORENB
BEAUVEC
OVERW N
WAL SHOU
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
TOURI NN
BOUSVAL
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
SAI NT- R
NEERHEY
SAI NT- R
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
OVERW N
CORTI L-
MALEVES
L1 NCENT
RACOUR
BEAUVEC
CORTI L-
CORTI L-
CORTI L-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
LI MAL
BOUSVAL
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
Pl ETRAI
HCEGAAR
CORTI L-
THORENMB
CORTI L-
BOSSUT-
LAAR
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
LAAR
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
MONT- SA
CHASTRE
BOUSVAL
SART- DA
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
OVERW N
WAL SHOU
JANDRAI

EN

w
(o]

=

=
ABEANFRPOOONOWEREN

B we
GONO

w B

= o = RN
NRPRNNRNROURRPONWNN

N
WWPARWRFRPOUIWNONOIOWOON RO

=

172588
166244
2
179143
2
3
3
4
173081
2
5
6
186724
186745
166047
4
151499
2
5
189271
187860
172233
155917
2
2
178814
3
2
174080
180597

NNORDNN

156030
170040
184762

OBRWNOON

179766
164189
163947
5

3

3
179993
183829
5

4

6

2
189181
2

4

10

2

3

6
162364
158117
7
148125
11

2

3

2
179149

Ri ng
Bague

620828721
113144120
105901823
112981720
106101223
105309822
112644120
113350521
108910018
106064423
414288722
414287622
105509123
102317219
105765223
106106823
110886815
106133722
106101323
205276223
105759422
106132419
112298922
105497122
112295322
106135123
107566217
105765323
112564021
112831820
105509023
105975319
105274623
106106323
105651923
205277123
100569422
105938523
104409220
104320620
113600321
106769520
105464923
105464523
106107223
105328022
105400922
109358918
105276223
600413023
106007723
113533622
202656623
105465423
105804023
113409320
106308422
201312320
113582621
105103923
105652023
207093221
105326422
105276323
105399723
105724523
105274423
110331020
105056419
106246922
211859522
205837623
112659621

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1510.
1509.
15009.
1509.
1508.
1508.
1507.
1507.
1500.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1496.
1496.
1496.
1496.
1495.
1495.
1494. 2935
1493.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1491.
1491.
1491.
1490.
1490.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

281915- 33
280052- 13
115869-51
280147-11
126988- 15
143268- 96
126988- 15
126988- 15
136141-50
209941- 33
308660- 06
305643-93
115869-51
281166- 60
215026-74
189045- 89
308660- 06
283000- 51
219437- 23
280147-11
309510-80
310959- 74
280147-11
304845-71
281166- 60
209941- 33
222793-81
283000- 51
283000- 51
309179-40
132178- 64
120742-74
120742-74
126988- 15
111626- 76
309179-40
310176-67
282832-77
143268- 96
281915- 33
309510- 80
209941- 33
209941- 33
148369- 56
307033- 28
309179-40
120742-74
281823- 38
175503- 30
148369- 56
308660- 06
306182- 50
308660- 06
132178- 64
143268- 96
306182- 50
309510-80
283000- 51
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
309510- 80
217624-53
126988- 15
305643-93
281823- 38
145223- 14
309179-40
132178- 64
209941- 33
306382- 56
126988- 15
148369- 56
126988- 15
175503- 30
161960- 67
222793-81
310176-67
281093- 84
161960- 67

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
SI MONS YVES
JANSSENS JEAN
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
THONON ALAI'N

ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
CANS | VO
JANSSENS JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
RENI ER GABRI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
JOLY PAUL

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
DEW LDE WLLY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ROCH ROBERT

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
JOLY PAUL

JOLY PAUL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DEREUX FABRI CE
BOLLEN ERI C
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
DEPREZ RAYMOND
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR

DEPREZ RAYMOND
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

ZARZECKI MAREK
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BOLLEN ERI C

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

JOLY PAUL

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

CORLI ER ROGER
MOTTE THI ERRY
CANS | VO

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
ROCH ROBERT
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
MOTTE THI ERRY
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

LEROY FRERES

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
ANDRE| CONSTANTI N
GHENNE JACQUES
LEROY FRERES

JANDRAI
OVERW N
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
THORENMB
HCEGAAR
THORENMB
THORENMB
CORTI L-
GREZ- DO
L1 NCENT
LAAR

THORENMB
BOUSVAL
CERQUX-
CORROY-
L1 NCENT
LI MAL

I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
BEAUVEC
SAI NT- R
BOUSVAL
GREZ- DO
Pl ETRAI
LI MAL

LI MAL

CORROY-
GREZ- DO
RI XENSA
RI XENSA
THORENMB
DONGELB
CORROY-

BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
THORENMB
LAAR
ROUX- M
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
OQUTGAAR
THOREMB
ARCHENN
THORENB
THOREMB
RACOUR
Pl ETRAI
ZETRUD-
JAUCHE
RACOUR

=

N
ODONOCORLNUUINWNNRFRPUORAWRARROIWORNNOIRARERO

=

RPRR R
OROWWNNOOR

2
4
170152
4

5
184431

160447
165177
3

2
172634
5

12

QN WNNOWOW

163955
2
8
174700
3
183229
167268

Wh~NWhwWwWwwWN

173890
3

4

4
170658
5

6

3

2

14

5

10

11

12

15
170813
9

4

2
161712
5

7

5
184539
10

5

11

4

3

3

2
178059
4

105752622
205276123
112856421
105327022
108317118
205970622
106139022
105803323
105546722
105866323
104400620
207659322
106147222
111715019
113910517
113562521
105603623
105444719
106129222
105327822
105303922
113214220
106134423
105576623
104385616
112773120
112631620
109359418
105444319
114610822
112525621
105468523
105505522
105802623
105778323
113390923
113333321
106102422
212760021
105753022
106103923
113346721
105863423
113442920
105895923
113503121
105507322
105857119
105764723
105496222
104409720
113108020
105606423
108909918
205970322
114217022
106102823
109357918
105270323
105272023
112294622
106103823
106265622
105806523
207091121
105860819
105911323
105350323
108910218
105901519
201005020
105807823
113516321
113140120
105767123
104754723
113530422
113330821
113285921
104755123

. 50143
. 57040
. 44140
. 50441
. 41430
. 53580
. 41450
. 41460
. 34580
. 46430
. 54200
. 57310
. 44430
. 35110
. 38150
. 41267
. 54400
. 40380
. 46390
. 51301
. 51050
. 44590
. 51341
. 52110
. 35300
. 47290
. 52010
. 41110
. 41130
. 41350
. 47442
. 41330
. 41350
. 43100
. 49040
. 41550
. 55010
. 44120
. 56000
. 52253
. 52320
. 48560
. 49000
. 48110
. 48300
. 42490
. 42400
. 49300
. 44090
. 48360
. 57230
. 47400
. 57260
. 49232
. 57170
. 47500
. 53530
. 43340
. 38200
. 38210
. 38220
. 54330
. 49050
. 45570
. 01580
. 51320
. 43020
. 44500
. 51032
. 51230
. 59100
. 46220
. 50350
. 46240
. 46160
. 00470
. 56180
. 58410
. 55050
. 01130

1489.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1488.
1487.
1487.
1487.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1483.
1483.
1482.
1482.
1482.
1482.
1481.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1478.
1478.
1478.
1477.
1476.
1475.
1474.
1474.
1471.
1470.
1469.
1469.
1469.
1467.
1467.
1465.
1464.
1463.
1463.
1461.
1458.
1457.
1457.
1456.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1454.
1452.
1450.
1450.
1449.
1449.
1448.
1448.
1446.
1443.
1439.
1439.
1438.
1438.
1434.
1433.
1433.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1429.
1429.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1427.
1425.
1423.
1423.
1423.

9491
5409
5127
9303
0859
7467
6421
4202
4719
3944
0214
5786
2370
3356
1894
1392
0481
8951
9314
5353
5017
8230
7239
0821
8863
6946
1509
5645
1226
4473
0688
7893
3503
0191
2452
0648
6366
6935
7381
3766
9940
6911
8739
3375
4388
3612
2219
1464
6386
2175
4409
3513
8718
7515
9800
2999
0622
6190
2338
0125
7911
3220
3989
7559
5514
8009
6576
8026
7913
2489
6890
6222
3317
2131
1565
8960
1227
8751
5230
1805

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

282520- 56
138541- 25
282832-77
309179-40
189045- 89
120742-74
306182- 50
222793-81
222793-81
120742-74
309179-40
148369- 56
283000- 51
121970-41
283000- 51
215026- 74
306182- 50
307033- 28
281915- 33
120742-74
121970- 41
305643-93

TASSCUL Pl ERRE
CCEL EM LI EN
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RENI ER GABRI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
VAN BEVER VI NCENT
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
JOLY PAUL

MALEVE- CHARLOT
JOLY PAUL
DELVEAUX LQUI S

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

HOK SAPI N

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MALEVE- CHARLOT
CANS | VO

CHASTRE
HOEGAAR
PERVWEZ
CORROY-
CORROY-
RI XENSA
THORENMB
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
RI XENSA
CORROY-
ARCHENN
LI MAL
SAI NT-J
LI MAL
CEROUX-
THORENB
I NCOURT
JANDRAI
RI XENSA
SAI NT-J
LAAR

=
[(oJ0>N

= RN

=

N =
ONNNOORARNOOOIRAWOROINRFPORNOIN

18131

ONOPRPORANNOIOOONOIOITRARWEANONDNN

106160519
202656023
105762823
113374320
113398223
105466923
105868723
113336221
113532222
105466823
113511821
105359723
109358418
112927920
113680621
109595118
105868423
413577321
112657721
105506022
112685821
503168521

1422. 5551

154

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

312156-10
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
209941- 33
209941- 33
308660- 06
145223- 14
282647- 86
282647- 86
308071-96
154026- 87
308660- 06
282647- 86
308660- 06
282647- 86
304873-02
308660- 06
307193-91
304873-02
209941- 33
312156-10
304873-02
209941- 33
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
308071- 96
152466- 79
282647- 86
308660- 06
282647- 86
282647- 86
282520- 56
209941- 33
189045- 89
304873-02
308071-96
282832-77
189045- 89
182716- 65
152466-79
308660- 06
154026- 87
282832-77
152466-79
282647- 86
307193-91
154026- 87

LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SMEERS ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
ZARZECKI NMAREK
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTON FREDERI K
ROCH ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MOTTON FREDERI K
ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
RCCH ROBERT

RENI ER GABRI EL
MOTTON FREDERI K
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DEREUX FABRI CE
RENI ER GABRI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ZARZECKI MAREK
SMEERS ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
SMEERS ROBERT

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
LI NCENT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

MONT- SA
L1 NSVEA
LI NCENT
NI L- SAl

L1 NCENT
NI L- SAl

NEERHEY
L1 NCENT
JODA GN
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl

L1 NCENT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

CHASTRE
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
NEERHEY
MONT- SA
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
L1 NCENT
LI NSMEA
PERVWEZ

BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl

JODA GN
LI NSMEA

29
29
29

9

9
27
13
36
36
15
15
27

MQ Di st anc
7 172610
26 187432
28 2
15 3
9 173487
8 2
2 184762
3 161712
20 163138
26 2
12 162364
11 185341
8 2
1 3
18 3
2 4
9 4
11 4
3 178280
11 5
4 3
2 2
24 6
1 4
10 5
26 6
16 7
7 2
7 174080
36 5
3 8
11 6
17 7
5 158117
2 5
4 165177
22 7
15 3
2 167268
1 2
7 151499
23 2
23 9
10 2
6 2
25 3
21 8
2 2
8 3

100457124
210171324
210170824
210170524
100444724
100446124
100701624
100520624
100466724
100467124
101065424
100631624
100701224
100466424
100700124
100465724
210171524
100701424
100440824
210171424
100444224
100455824
210174624
100444824
100703324
100702124
100701924
101067424
100873824
100469624
100702624
100469124
100557024
101099724
100445024
101069424
210174724
101066124
100301724
101069124
100963924
100876324
100701024
100632524
100303524
100877324
100465424
107532424
100631524



282647- 86
152466-79
308071-96
152466-79
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
304873-02
154026- 87
308071- 96
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
308660- 06
304873-02
152466-79
152466-79
304873-02
152466-79
152466-79
300018- 94
308071- 96
308071- 96
300018- 94
152466-79
282647- 86
300018- 94
282647- 86
145223- 14
304873-02
308660- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
189045- 89
308660- 06

DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOTTON FREDERI K

SMEERS ROBERT

SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ZARZECK]

MOTTON FREDERI K

MAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LOU S M CHEL

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

LOU S M CHEL
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
LOU S M CHEL

DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL

MOTTON FREDERI K

ZARZECK
ZARZECK]
ZARZECK]
RENI ER GAl
ZARZECK]

MAREK
MAREK
MAREK
BRI EL
MAREK

NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
LI NSMEA
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
L1 NCENT
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
PERBAI S
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
PERBAI S
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
PERBAI S
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NEERHEY
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
CORROY-
LI NCENT

OCUuhOONOUIA DO

100469224
100871924
101067324
100880724
100880424
100880624
100875924
210173824
100630724
101031324
100878924
100875624
100871424
100701824
210173324
100877624
100878424
210175224
100875024
100879324
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100964524
100871524
100556324
101084024
100467324
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210173524
100700324
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100703824
101069224
100704524
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307033- 28
309510- 80
132178- 64
102547-18
175503- 30
309510- 80
309510-80
280052- 13
226775- 86
175503- 30
102547-18
281166- 60
309510-80
309510- 80
280052- 13
310959-74
136141-50
136141-50
309510-80
281166- 60
126988- 15
132178- 64
138541- 25
136141-50
126988- 15
132178- 64
309510- 80
281166- 60
308071- 96
282520- 56
281166- 60
303565- 52
280052- 13
126988- 15
209941- 33
308660- 06
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THONON ALAI N
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
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GREZ- DO
NEERHEY
THORENB
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
OVERW N
TOURI NN
THOREMB
NEERHEY
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
OVERW N
MALEVES
CORTI L-
CORTI L-
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
THORENB
GREZ- DO
HOEGAAR
CORTI L-
THOREMB
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BOUSVAL
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L1 NCENT
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172588
179143
173081
186724
166047
2
3
189271
178814
2
2
155917
4
5
2
170040
156030

162364
158117
4
187860
3
3
173487
184762

105901823
106101223
106064423
105509123
105765223
106106823
106101323
205276223
106135123
105765323
105509023
105274623
106106323
105651923
205277123
105938523
105464923
105464523
106107223
105276223
600413023
106007723
202656623
105465423
105804023
105103923
105652023
105276323
105399723
105724523
105274423
205837623
205276123
105803323
105866323
105603623

Best at

Snel h.



280147-11
304845-71
120742-74
126988- 15
111626-76
309179-40
309510- 80
209941- 33
307033- 28
175503- 30
308660- 06
309510-80
281166- 60
281166- 60
309510-80
126988- 15
145223- 14
309179-40
126988- 15
175503- 30
161960- 67
161960- 67
138541- 25
282832-77
189045- 89
120742-74
306182- 50
120742-74
148369- 56
306182- 50
282520- 56
306181-49
282832-77
102547-18
304845-71
282832-77
309510- 80
175503- 30
210818- 37

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
DEW LDE W LLY

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MOTTE THI ERRY

LEONARD THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
ROCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI'N

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
ZARZECKI MAREK
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARTI N M CHAEL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

CCEL EM LI EN

DEREUX FABRI CE

RENI ER GABRI EL

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
MATERNE RENAUD

DEREUX FABRI CE
THI Rl ON ROBERT

DEW LDE WLLY

DEREUX FABRI CE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
PETRE PHI LI PPE

BEAUVEC
SAI NT- R
RI XENSA
THOREMB
DONCELB
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
THORENMB
L1 NCENT
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
THORENMB
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
THORENMB
THORENB
RACOUR

RACOUR

HOEGAAR
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
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THOREMB
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THOREMB
CHASTRE
JANDRAI

PERVWEZ

NEERHEY
SAI NT- R
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BEAUVEC
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
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179766
180597
163955

4

174700
164189
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161712
2

6

4
186745
2

2
167268
165177
2
170658
3
172233
2

2
179137
2

3

2

3

11

5
180097

106134423
105576623
105468523
105802623
105778323
113390923
106103923
105863423
105895923
105764723
105606423
106102823
105270323
105272023
106103823
105806523
105911323
105350323
105807823
105767123
104754723
104755123
202656023
105762823
113398223
105466923
105868723
105466823
105359723
105868423
105293023
105558023
105750723
105507923
105635423
105757523
106106123
105769823
105587323
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307033- 28
126988- 15
309510-80
309510- 80
307033- 28
307033- 28
132178- 64
307033- 28
307033- 28
161960- 67
182716- 65
126988- 15
303565- 52
148369- 56
281166- 60
148369- 56
281166- 60
281166- 60
152466-79
304845-71
304845-71
136141-50
308660- 06
161960- 67
309510- 80
136141-50
280147-11
309179-40
283000- 51
222793-81
136141-50
152466-79

HOK SAPI N
MOTTE THI ERRY
COCSEMANS PATR
COOSENMANS PATRI
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
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MOTTE THI ERRY
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE W LLY

THONON ALAI N
ZARZECKI MAREK

LEROY FRERES
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
THONON ALAI N
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JOLY PAUL

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
THONON ALAI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
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THOREMB
WAL SHOU
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT-
SAI NT- R
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CORTI L-
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RACOUR
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CORTI L-
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CORROY-
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BOSSUT-
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172588
166244
179143
2
2
3
173081
4
5
186745
151499
2
187860
172233
155917
2
2
3
174080
180597
2
156030
184762
2
3
2
179766
164189
163947
179993
3
2

620828721
113144120
112981720
105309822
112644120
113350521
108910018
414288722
414287622
102317219
110886815
106133722
105759422
106132419
112298922
105497122
112295322
107566217
112564021
112831820
105975319
100569422
104409220
104320620
113600321
106769520
105328022
105400922
109358918
113533622
113409320
106308422



33 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 10 8 189181 BE 201312320 11.56250 1496. 4878 33
34 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE  BEAUVEC 8 3 2 BE 113582621 11.50091 1496. 1590 34
35 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 10 2 2 BE 207093221 11.56280 1495.8962 35
36 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 8 6 3 BE 105326422 11.50181 1494. 2935 36
37 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC SART-DA 2 1 148125 BE 110331020 11. 29157 1492. 2679 37
38 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 15 7 4 BE 105056419 11.50060 1491. 6153 38
39 310959-74 GODFRI AUX S| MON MALEVES 4 3 170040 BE 106246922 11. 44010 1491. 3609 39
40 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 2 2 189271 BE 211859522 11.56560 1491. 1056 40
41 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 8 3 179149 BE 112659621 11.50133 1490. 1557 41
42 281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 8 8 2 BE 105752622 11.50143 1489. 9491 42
43 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 4 170152 BE 112856421 11.44140 1489.5127 43
44 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE  BEAUVEC 8 5 4 BE 105327022 11.50441 1488. 9303 44
45 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 7 3 BE 108317118 11. 41430 1488. 0859 45
46 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 10 7 184431 BE 205970622 11.53580 1487. 7467 46
47 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 4 4 BE 106139022 11.41450 1487. 6421 47
48 136141-50 THONON ALAIN CORTIL- 5 3 4 BE 105546722 11. 34580 1486.4719 48
49 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 1 2 BE 104400620 11.54200 1486.0214 49
50 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 10 4 3 BE 207659322 11.57310 1483.5786 50
51 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 3 2 BE 106147222 11. 44430 1483. 2370 51
52 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 4 4 BE 111715019 11.35110 1482. 3356 52
53 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 6 5 160447 BE 113910517 11. 38150 1482. 1894 53
54 189045- 89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 1 165177 BE 113562521 11.41267 1482.1392 54
55 283000-51 JALY PAUL LI MAL 16 2 2 BE 105444719 11. 40380 1481.8951 55
56 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN [INCOURT 4 3 172634 BE 106129222 11.46390 1479. 9314 56
57 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 8 7 5 BE 105327822 11.51301 1479. 5353 57
58 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 15 14 5 BE 105303922 11.51050 1479. 5017 58
59 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 4 2 2 BE 113214220 11.44590 1478. 8230 59
60 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 8 5 BE 104385616 11.35300 1477. 8863 60
61 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 7 2 173487 BE 112773120 11. 47290 1476. 6946 61
62 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAl 9 6 2 BE 112631620 11.52010 1475. 1509 62
63 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 16 6 3 BE 109359418 11.41110 1474. 5645 63
64 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 16 11 4 BE 105444319 11.41130 1474.1226 64
65 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 7 2 BE 114610822 11.41350 1471.4473 65
66 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 7 6 2 BE 112525621 11. 47442 1470. 0688 66
67 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 12 10 163955 BE 105505522 11. 41350 1469. 3503 67
68 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 2 1 183229 BE 113333321 11.55010 1465. 6366 68
69 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 4 4 167268 BE 106102422 11.44120 1464. 6935 69
70 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 10 10 2 BE 212760021 11. 56000 1463. 7381 70
71 281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 8 4 3 BE 105753022 11.52253 1463. 3766 71
72 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 7 3 2 BE 113346721 11. 48560 1458. 6911 72
73 148369- 56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 6 5 3 BE 113442920 11.48110 1457. 3375 73
74 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 4 3 BE 113503121 11.42490 1455. 3612 74
75 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 12 12 2 BE 105507322 11. 42400 1455. 2219 75
76 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 11 1 173890 BE 105857119 11.49300 1455. 1464 76
77 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 6 4 4 BE 105496222 11.48360 1452. 2175 77
78 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 2 3 BE 104409720 11.57230 1450. 4409 78
79 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB 24 13 170658 BE 113108020 11.47400 1450. 3513 79
80 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 7 1 3 BE 108909918 11.49232 1449. 7515 80
81 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 10 9 3 BE 205970322 11.57170 1448. 9800 81
82 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB 24 14 2 BE 114217022 11.47500 1448. 2999 82
83 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 16 7 5 BE 109357918 11.43340 1443.6190 83
84 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 13 10 6 BE 112294622 11. 38220 1438. 7911 84
85 217624-53 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 5 4 170813 BE 106265622 11. 49050 1434. 3989 85
86 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 10 1 4 BE 207091121 12.01580 1433.5514 86
87 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 11 11 2 BE 105860819 11.51320 1430. 8009 87
88 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 7 3 4 BE 108910218 11.51032 1429. 7913 88
89 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 7 7 3 BE 105901519 11.51230 1429. 2489 89
90 306382-56 MATERNE PHI LI PPE QUTGAAR 5 4 184539 BE 201005020 11.59100 1428. 6890 90
91 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 6 2 5 BE 113516321 11.50350 1428. 3317 91
92 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 8 5 BE 113140120 11.46240 1428. 2131 92
93 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAl 9 2 3 BE 113530422 11.56180 1425.1227 93
94 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 2 2 2 BE 113330821 11.58410 1423.8751 94
95 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 1 1 178059 BE 113285921 11. 55050 1423. 5230 95
96 282520-56 TASSCOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 4 2 158117 BE 106160519 11.41090 1422.5551 96
97 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 1 4 BE 113374320 11.45390 1419. 7060 97
98 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAl 9 5 4 BE 113336221 11.56580 1417. 6398 98
99 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 9 4 5 BE 113532222 11.56590 1417. 4537 99
100 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 3 5 BE 113511821 11. 45570 1416. 0328 100
101 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 16 5 6 BE 109358418 11.45570 1413.9457 101



